2020-21 Edmonton Oilers on Sportsnet Broadcast Schedule

All games available on SN NOW, SN NOW+ & NHL LIVE

January 2021
Date

Wed., Jan. 13
Thurs., Jan. 14
Sat., Jan. 16
Mon., Jan. 18
Wed., Jan. 20
Fri., Jan. 22
Sun., Jan. 24
Tues., Jan. 26
Thurs., Jan. 28
Sat., Jan. 30
Sat., Jan. 31

February 2021

Tues., Feb. 2
Sat., Feb. 6
Mon., Feb. 8
Tues., Feb. 9
Thurs., Feb. 11
Mon., Feb. 15
Wed., Feb. 17
Fri., Feb. 19
Sat., Feb. 20
Tues., Feb. 23
Thurs., Feb. 25
Sat., Feb. 27

March 2021
Mon., March 1
Wed., March 3
Sat., March 6
Mon., March 8
Wed., March 10
Fri., March 12
Sat., March 13
Mon., March 15
Wed., March 17
Thurs., March 18
Sat., March 20
Mon., March 22
Wed., March 24
Fri., March 26
Sat., March 27
Mon., March 29

Game

Vancouver @ Edmonton
Vancouver @ Edmonton
Montreal @ Edmonton
Montreal @ Edmonton
Edmonton @ Toronto
Edmonton @ Toronto
Edmonton @ Winnipeg
Edmonton @ Winnipeg
Toronto @ Edmonton
Toronto @ Edmonton
Ottawa @ Edmonton

Ottawa @ Edmonton
Edmonton @ Calgary
Edmonton @ Ottawa
Edmonton @ Ottawa
Edmonton @ Montreal
Winnipeg @ Edmonton
Winnipeg @ Edmonton
Edmonton @ Calgary
Calgary @ Edmonton
Edmonton @ Vancouver
Edmonton @ Vancouver
Toronto @ Edmonton

Toronto @ Edmonton
Toronto @ Edmonton
Calgary @ Edmonton
Ottawa @ Edmonton
Ottawa @ Edmonton
Ottawa @ Edmonton
Edmonton @ Vancouver
Edmonton @ Calgary
Edmonton @ Calgary
Winnipeg @ Edmonton
Winnipeg @ Edmonton
Edmonton @ Montreal
Edmonton @ Montreal
Edmonton @ Montreal
Edmonton @ Toronto
Edmonton @ Toronto

Time (MT)
8 p.m.
7 p.m.
5p.m.
7 p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.
7 p.m.
6 p.m.
8 p.m.
5p.m.
7 p.m.

8 p.m.
8 p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
8 p.m.
8 p.m.
5p.m.

8 p.m.
6 p.m.
8 p.m.
7 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
5p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.

Channel

Sportsnet & Sportsnet ONE
Sportsnet ONE
Sportsnet West & Citytv
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet

Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet Oilers*
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet

Sportsnet West*

Sportsnet Oilers*
Sportsnet & CBC
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet West**
Sportsnet & CBC
Sportsnet West
Sportsnet West
Sportsnet, CBC, Citytv & OMNI

Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet
Sportsnet & CBC
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet & CBC
Sportsnet West**
Sportsnet West**
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet & CBC
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet, CBC, Citytv & OMNI
Sportsnet West*

April 2021
Date

Fri., April 2
Sat., April 3
Mon., April 5
Wed., April 7
Wed., April 9
Mon., April 12
Wed., April 14
Sat., April 17
Mon., April 19
Tues., April 20
Mon., April 26
Wed., April 28
Thurs., April 29

May 2021
Sat., May 1
Tues., May 4
Thurs., May 6
Fri., May 7

Game

Calgary @ Edmonton
Vancouver @ Edmonton
Edmonton @ Montreal
Edmonton @ Ottawa
Edmonton @ Ottawa
Vancouver @ Edmonton
Vancouver @ Edmonton
Edmonton @ Winnipeg
Montreal @ Edmonton
Montreal @ Edmonton
Edmonton @ Winnipeg
Edmonton @ Winnipeg
Calgary @ Edmonton

Calgary @ Edmonton
Edmonton @ Vancouver
Edmonton @ Vancouver
Edmonton @ Calgary

Schedule subject to change
*regional restrictions apply
** Calgary Flames home game broadcast

Time (MT)
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
5p.m.
3 p.m.
5p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
8 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.

8 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Channel
Sportsnet West
Sportsnet & CBC
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet West
Sportsnet West
Sportsnet & CBC
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet Oilers*
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet West*
Sportsnet West

Sportsnet & CBC
Sportsnet West
Sportsnet West
Sportsnet West




